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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

CJ Recania3444
Pacific West

9.550 9.625 9.3509.425 37.950
6 1 3 1 1 

1 

Inara Khan3441
Pacific West

9.350 9.325 9.0259.650 37.350
7T 3 1 6T 2 

2 

Kally Wetzstein3418
Empire

9.800 9.275 9.0509.000 37.125
1 4 5 5 3 

3 

Kloey Lopez3409
Byers Citrus Heights

9.350 8.925 9.0259.350 36.650
7T 10 4 6T 4 

4 

Megan Shye3416
Empire

9.600 9.250 9.1258.325 36.300
4 5 14 2 5 

5 

Ashley Butler3432
Gymnastics Zone

9.175 9.450 8.8508.675 36.150
11 2 10 8 6 

6 

Lailah Zuniga3431
Gymnastics Unltd

9.575 8.350 9.1008.900 35.925
5 15 6T 3T 7 

7 

Ava Longo3414
Empire

9.750 8.950 8.7258.425 35.850
2 9 13 11 8 

8 

Sophie Graham3433
Gymnastics Zone

9.075 9.050 9.1008.600 35.825
14T 7 11T 3T 9 

9 

Sabrina Pourroy3436
Gymnastics Zone

9.225 9.200 8.6258.750 35.800
9T 6 9 14 10 

10 

Ruby Kreps3434
Gymnastics Zone

9.225 8.775 8.6758.900 35.575
9T 12 6T 12T 11 

11 

Sam Harriman3450
Rock Solid

9.100 9.025 8.5008.150 34.775
13 8 15 15 12 

12 

Sydney Bewsey3459
Tumble Time CP

9.125 8.725 8.8007.875 34.525
12 13 17 10 13 

13 

Melody Simpson3406
Bay Aerials

8.675 8.400 8.8258.600 34.500
18 14 11T 9 14 

14 

Bree Hester3462
Tumble Time CP

9.075 8.150 8.6758.100 34.000
14T 16 16 12T 15 

15 

Livia Westmoreland3464
Tumble Time CP

9.000 7.450 8.3008.825 33.575
16 17 8 16 16 

16 

Elaina Root3445
Pacific West

9.625 8.875 0.0009.575 28.075
3 11 2 18 17 

17 

Jaelyn Deeds3460
Tumble Time CP

8.725 0.000 6.6506.550 21.925
17 18 18 17 18 

18 
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